1,30 m
25 de Febrero de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)
Pista / Arena: None

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

FAL'BALA
D'AURY
CONTENDRO | /
QATOUCHA
M'AUREA X
DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY / 2015 /
FEMALE /
CASTANO / SF

HERMES
D'EMIRALIA
DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY /
KAMBERA
VILELONGUE X
HURLEVENT /
2017 / FEMALE /
ALAZAN / SF

DELICE TMS Z
DIAMOND Z /
DELPHINE DH X
TRIOMPHE DE
MUZE / 2017 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN
/ ZANG

IUVA ROSSA
DEL MASET
INDRET DEL
MASET / UVETTAS
X QUIDAM DE
REVEL / 2015 /
FEMALE / BAYO /
CDE

NIK VD
TOJOPEHOEVE
z
NABAB DE REVE /
FURINA X PABLO /
2011/ GELDING /
CASTANA / ZANG

PICASSO DEL
ARA
ET ENCORE DE
MUZE / VIA
40,74% X VLAN
DE VERGOIGNAN
/2016 / GELDING
/ CASTANO / CDE

LAGARTIJO DE
SANTO
DOMINGO
GRANILIS VON

09:00

L.A.C.

154538

149441

146639

156077

126389

141281

155743

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

GARCIA-TORRES SOLANO,
Carmen
BLANCA BIDON DAURELLA /
AURELIE DURAND

GOMEZ SANCHEZ, Carlos
EMIRALIA HORSE CORPORATION
/ EMIRALIA HORSE
CORPORATION

PLAZA VIDAL, Luis
ACANTHASTER, S.L. / NONE

MUNOZ ALVAREZ, Candela
MIGUEL MUNOZ PADELLANO /
DEL MASET

ARTIACH URRUTIA, Patricia
JOSE FRANCISCO ARTIACH
BASTERRA / NONE

MARTIN GARAIZABAL,
Rodrigo
PEDRO DE LA LLAVE BUENO /
Y.RIO ARA

GARCIA-TORRES BODELON,
Emilio
Y.EHM / Y.EHM

L.D.N.

14425

261368

16758

240473

194019

198045

17140

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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